www.powerteam.com148 149
JACKS
				                                        STROKE (MM)
Series	Description	 Pg	 1,1 Ton	 2 Ton	 3 Ton	 3,6 Ton	 5 Ton	 5,5 Ton	 6 Ton	 7 Ton	 8 Ton	 10 Ton	11 Ton	 12 Ton	13 Ton	 15 Ton	 20 Ton	 22 Ton	   23,8 Ton	 27,5 Ton	 30 Ton	 33 Ton	 34 Ton	  46,3 Ton	 50 Ton	 55 Ton	 60 Ton	 74,6 Ton	 100 Ton	 110 Ton	 150 Ton
	 Bottle Jack Std	 140		  114	 114		  120				    120			   149		  156	 159	 156			   159	 143			   171					     155
	 Bottle Jack Low Profile	 141												            95			     86				      79
	 Toe Jacks Std	 142						      210					     235							       233
	 Toe Jacks Economy	 143		  124			   124					     149

	 1	 38,1	 351954
	 4	 76,2	 351953 JACKS
ORDER INFORMATION
PLE6014 = Jack, Electric, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
PLE6014-220 = Jack, Electric (220 V.)
PLA6014 = Jack, Air, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
CBS60 = Cribbing Block Set (5 cribbing blocks)
PL60EXT = Extension Set (Consists of 7 extensions)
ORDER INFORMATION
				    Retracted	 Extended Ht.  	 Product Wt.
	 Capacity 	 Stroke		  Height 	 w/Extensions 	 Less Cribbing
	  (Tons)	 (mm)	 Order Number	 (mm)	  (mm)	 & Ext. (kg)
	 60	 356	 *PLE6014K	 610	 1.778	 237
	 60	 356	 *PLA6014K	 610	 1.778 	 237
	 60	 356	 *PLE6014K-220	 610	 1.778	 237
	 100	 356	 Consult Factory	 610	 1.499	 237
*Includes cribbing block set stored on jack handle rack, and 7 extensions (25,4; 50,8;
	 76,2; 101,6; 127; 254 and 308 mm)
www.powerteam.com 161